
Sr. 
No, Name Of Doctor Specialty Mobile Number Area Dates Of 

Availability
1 Dr. Gunjan Shah Ophthalmologist 8780905705 Bhuyangdev 11 -12 Nov 2023
2 Dr Paresh Govindlal Mody Neurosurgeon  9825096765 Bodakdev 11 -15 Nov 2023

3 Dr D G OZA Family Physician 9879023501 Bodakdev 11 , 12 , 15 Nov 
2023

4 Dr Ashok Naik Family Physician 9428419107 Bopal 11 -15 Nov 2023
5 Dr  Sapan J Pandya Family Physician 9327055250 Bopal Ghuma 14-15 Nov 2023

6 Dr Kuntal Gajjar Orthopaedic - 
Trauma 9825087821 Chandkheda 11 - 15 Nov 2023

7 Dr Janak Chokshi MD Physician 9825019958 Chandkheda 11-15 Nov 2023
8 Dr Ravi Patel MD Physician 8905715504 Chandlodia 13 - 15 Nov 2023

9 Dr Milan Sheth Orthopaedic 9426398190 Gurukul, Drive In 
Road 11 - 15 Nov 2023

10 Dr Tariq Bakroliya Family Physician 9979567998 Juhapura, Sarkhej 11 - 15 Nov 2023
11 Dr. Rajendra Shah Paediatric 9712884108 Manekbaug 12 - 15 Nov 2023

12 Dr Keyur Patel Obstetrician and 
Gynaecologist 9662244555 Maninagar 11 -12 Nov 2023

13 Dr. Arpit Patel
Paediatric 
Orthopaedic 
Surgeon 

9825889232 Maninagar & 
Naroda 12 -14 Nov 2023

14 Dr A K Maheshwari Obstetrician and 
Gynaecologist 9409230399 Maninagar, Vatva 

Gam 11 -15 Nov 2023

15 Dr Vikki Parikh Orthopaedic 9327011289 Naranpura 12, ,13 , 15 Nov 
2023

16 Dr Sudesh T Choudhary Dermatologist 9825914404 Naranpura,Usmanp
ura. 11 - 15 Nov 2023

17 Dr Rajita Shashwat Jani Obstetrician and 
Gynaecologist 9909944160 Navrangpura 11 -15 Nov 2023

18 Dr Shashwat Jani Obstetrician and 
Gynaecologist 9909944160 Navrangpura 11 -15 Nov 2023

19 Dr Julie Desai Dermatologist 9824098108 Navrangpura 11 , 13 -15 Nov 
2023

20 Dr Deepak Rao Cancer Surgeon 9825210880 Navrangpura 11 -15 Nov 2023
21 Dr Hiren Modi Genaral Surgeon 9099036939 New Chandkheda 11 - 15 Nov 2023

22 Dr Chirag Panchal Neuro And Spine 
Surgeon 9875210744 New Vadaj 11 -14 Nov 2023

23 Dr.Dunkin Nilesh Mehta General Physician 9638982003 Nikol 12-Nov-23

24 Dr.Hitesh Mehta Family Physician 9998784283 Paldi 11 - 13 , 15 Nov 
2023

25 Dr Paras Manilal Patel Medicine, Critical 
Care Medicine 9881118351 Paldi 11-15 Nov 2023

26 Dr. Khushboo Shah Anaesthetist 9724063286 Paldi, Dharnidhar 11 , 14, 15 Nov 
2023

27 Dr Jyotindra C Mehta Family Physician 9825939653 Paldi, Vasna 11 -15 Nov 2023

28 Dr. Dhiren Mehta Family Physician 9898854158 Prahlad Nagar, 
Makarba, Jodhpur 11 -15 Nov 2023

29 Dr. Umesh Thakkar Gynecologist 9426001408 Rabari Colony 15-Nov-23
30 Dr Ami Shah Ophthalmologist 9925658818 Ranip 11 -14 Nov 2023
31 Dr Kamlesh Naik Family Physician 9824068671 Sabarmati 11 , 13 Nov 2023
32 Dr Kaushik Shah General Surgeon 9824044690 Sabarmati 11 -15 Nov 2023
33 Dr C R Kakani Gynecologist 9426285847 Satellite 11 -15 Nov 2023

34 Dr Chirag R Patel 
Orthopaedic And 
Joint Replacement 
Surgeon 

8377953221 Satellite And Ranip 11 -15 Nov 2023

35 Dr. Shivang Patel Critical Care And 
Physician 8875630033 Science City 11 -15 Nov 2023

36 Dr Naman Dharmeshbhai Patel Pulmonologist 7575020539 Science City 12-Nov-23
37 Dr Ghanshyam Bagadiya MD Physician 9824162847 Shahibaug 11 -15 Nov 2023



38 Dr Narendra Rathi Family Physician 9824268458 Shahibaug 11 -15 Nov 2023
39 Dr Hitesh Balubhai Patel Critical Care 9909019925 Sola And Naroda 11 -13 Nov 2023

40 Dr.Takshil Trivedi Family Physician
9427009674 South Bopal. Shela

11 -15 Nov 2023

41 Dr. Parth Patel Critical Care 
Medicine 9924119778 Thaltej 11 -15 Nov 2023

42 Dr. Dhaivat Gastro Surgeon 9825477683 Thaltej 11 -15 Nov 2023

43 Dr. Sandip Sureshchandra Shah
Neurosurgeon And 
Spine Surgeon, 
Neurointervention 

9879002557 Thaltej 11 -15 Nov 2023

44 Dr Vinod  H Shah Family Physician 9909912355 Usmanpura 11- 13 Nov 2023
45 Dr Kartik Mehta Family Physician 9427498248 Vaishnodevi Circle 11 -13 Nov 2023

46 Dr. Nirav Patel Paediatrician 8128687172 Vandematram - 
Gota 11 -15 Nov 2023

47 Dr Jigar Chhapan Orthopaedic 9687608776 Vasna 11 -15 Nov 2023

48 RICN - Royal Institute Of Child 
Neuroscience Child Neurology 8980001838 Vastrapur 11 -15 Nov 2023

49 Dr Bhadresh Family Physician 9825970505 Vastrapur 11 -15 Nov 2023
50 Dr Manas Vaishnav Gastroenterologist 9428701135 Vastrapur 11 -15 Nov 2023
51 Dr. Bhupendra Patel Genaral Surgeon 9825087461 Vastral 11 - 15 Nov 2023

52 Dr Rasik Raval Family Physician
9426366123

Gota, Vande 
Matram, Savy 

swaraj
11 -15 Nov 2023

53 Dr. Hiren Shah Pathologist 6353459607 Ahmedabad 11 -15 Nov 2023



Sr. No, Name of Doctor Specialty Mobile Number Area
1 Dr PARESH GOVINDLAL MODY NEUROSURGERY 9825096765 54
2 Bhupendra patel Surgery 9825087461 Ahmedabad 
3 Dr. Gunjan shah Ophthalmology 8780905705 Bhuyangdev
4 Dr D G OZA Family Physician 9879023501 Bodakdev
5 Dr Ashok Naik MBBS 9428419107 BOPAL 
6 Dr  Sapan J Pandya Family Physician 9327055250 Bopal Ghuma 
7 Dr kuntal gajjar Orthopedic trauma 9825087821 Chandkheda 
8 Dr Janak Chokshi MD physician 9825019958 Chandkheda 
9 Dr Ravi Patel MD Medicine 8905715504 Chandlodia

10 Dr milan sheth Orthopaedic surgeon 9426398190 Gurukul drive in road
11 Dr keyur patel Obstetrics and gynaecology 9662244555 Maninagar 
12 Dr Vikki Parikh Orthopedic 9327011289 Naranpura
13 Dr Sudesh T Choudhary Dermatology,dermatosurgery and STD 9825914404 Naranpura,usmanpura.
14 Arpit Patel Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgeon 9825889232 Naroda & Maninagar 
15 DR RAJITA SHASHWAT JANIOBSTETRICIAN & GYNECOLOGIST 9909944160 NAVRANGPURA
16 DR SHASHWAT JANI OBSTETRICIAN & GYNECOLOGIST 9909944160 NAVRANGPURA 
17 Dr Julie Desai Dermatologist 9824098108 Navrangpura 
18 Dr Deepak Rao Cancer surgeon/Surgical Oncologist 9825210880 Navrangpura 
19 Dr Hiren modi Ms general surgeon 9099036939 New chandkheda,the ETHICS MULTISPECIALITY hospital
20 Dr Chirag Panchal Neuro and Spine surgeon 9875210744 New Vadaj
21 Dr.Dunkin Nilesh Mehta General Physician 9638982003 Nikol 
22 DR.HITESH MEHTA FAMILY MEDICINE 9998784283 PALDI
23 Dr paras manilal Patel Medicine, critical care medicine 9881118351 Paldi 
24 Dr. Khushboo Shah Anesthetist 9724063286 Paldi Dharnidhar
25 Dr Jyotindra C Mehta Family Physicians 9825939653 Paldi Vasna 
26 Dr. Dhiren Mehta Family Physician 9898854158 Prahlad Nagar, Makarba, Jodhpur 
27 Umesh Thakkar Gyncologist 9426001408 Rabari Colony 
28 Dr ami shah Ophthalmology 9925658818 Ranip
29 DR KAMLESH NAIK FAMILY PHYSICIAN ( MBBS PGDMCH)9824068671 SABARMATI 
30 Dr Kaushik Shah M.S. ( General Surgeon) 9824044690 SABARMATI 
31 Dr C R Kakani Gynecologist 9426285847 Satellite
32 Dr Chirag R Patel Orthopedic And Joint Replacement surgeon 8377953221 Satellite and Ranip
33 Shivang Patel Critical Care and Physician 8875630033 Science City 
34 Dr Naman Dharmeshbhai Patel MD Pulmonologist 7575020539 Science City 
35 Dr Ghanshyam Bagadiya Medicine MD 9824162847 Shahibaug 
36 Dr hitesh Balubhai patelCritical care 9909019925 Sola and naroda
37 Dr. Parth Patel Critical Care Medicine 9924119778 Thaltej
38 Dhaivat Gastro surgeon 9825477683 Thaltej
39 Sandip sureshchandra shahNeurosurgeon and spine surgeon neurointervention 9879002557 Thaltej 
40 Dr Vinod  H Shah Family physician  Retired but can guide 9909912355 Usmanpura
41 Dr kartik Mehta M.B.B.S 9427498248 Vaishnodevi circle
42 Dr. Nirav Patel Pediatrician 8128687172 Vandematram - Gota
43 Dr jigar chhapan Orthopaedic 9687608776 Vasna 
44 Dr Bhadresh General practitioner (M B. B. S)9825970505 Vastrapur 
45 Dr Manas Vaishnav GASTROENTEROLOGY 9428701135 Vastrapur 
46 RICN - Royal Institute of Child Neuroscience Child Neurology 8980001838 Vastrapur- Covering whole Gujarat 
47 Dr A K Maheshwari Obstetrics and gynaecology 9409230399 Vatva gam Ahmedabad 
48 Dr Tariq Bakroliya
49 Dr Rasik Raval
50 Dr . Takshil Trivedi
51 Dr Narendra Rathi
52 Dr. Rajendra Shah Paediatric 9712884108 Manekbaug
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